
Date Match Times CBRP Stadium BP Park Day Off

10:00 AM USA Vs Cayman Islands Bermuda Vs Bahamas

3:00 PM USA Vs Suriname Cayman Islands Vs Bahamas

10:00 AM Suriname Vs Bermuda

3:00 PM Bahamas Vs USA

10:00 AM Cayman Islands Vs Bermuda Bahamas Vs Suriname

3:00 PM Bermuda Vs USA Suriname Vs Cayman Islands

10:00 AM Bahamas Vs Cayman Islands

3:00 PM Suriname Vs USA

10:00 AM USA Vs Bahamas Bermuda Vs Cayman Islands

3:00 PM Suriname Vs Bahamas USA Vs Bermuda

10:00 AM Bahamas Vs Bermuda

3:00 PM Cayman Islands Vs Suriname

10:00 AM Cayman Islands Vs USA

3:00 PM Bermuda Vs Suriname

Monday 25 March

Round 1

Monday 18 March

Tuesday 19 March

Wednesday 20 March

Thursday 21 March

Friday 22 March

2013 ICC Americas Division 1
Participating Teams: USA, Bermuda, Cayman Islands, Suriname & Bahamas

Official Arrival Date: Sunday, 17 March, 2013

Format: Twenty20 - Double Round Robin
Date of Departure: Tuesday 26 March (except for Bermuda and USA)

** Schedule Subject to Change **

Round 2

Cayman Islands

Bermuda

USA

Bahamas

Rain Day or Additional 50 Over Matches

Saturday 23 March

Sunday 24 March



Date Match Times CBRP Stadium BP Park Day Off
10:00 AM Cayman Islands Vs Suriname (50 Overs)

10:00 AM Bermuda Vs USA

Wednesday 27 March

Saturday 30 March

10:00 AM USA Vs Bermuda

Tuesday 26 March

Official Departure Date: Bermuda & USA

Friday 29 March

Additional 50 Over Matches

Thursday 28 March

Rain/Rest

10:00 AM Bermuda Vs USA

Monday 25 March **Only if Rain day is not needed for the ICC Americas Division 1**

Official Departure Date: Bahamas, Cayman Islands & Suriname


